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Piano Trios Nos. 1 and 2
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Piano Trios lT’l_aying
Vienna Piano Trio 6#2%”
Stefan Mendl, Piano
Wolfgang Redik, Violin
Marcus Trefny, Cello
Trio No. 1 in B Major, Op. 8
Allegro con brio (10:46)
Scherzo - Allegro molto (6:39)
Adagio (9:27)
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Allegro

Trio No. 2 in C Major, Op. 87

5| Allegro

Andante con moto
Scherzo - Presto
Finale: Allegro giocoso

SIENEN

(6:48)

(9:04)
(8:09)
(4:45)
(6:04)

Recorded at the Festetich Castle in Budapest
from 26th to 30th March, 1993.

Producer: Tamas Benedek

Engineer: Gabor Mocsary

Music Director: Jend Simon

Music Notes: Keith Anderson

English Text/
Deutscher Text /
Texte en francais
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